
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0691 Name: Committee Action Change Order

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:4/28/2022 Financial & Administrative Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/5/2022

Title: Committee action approving Change Order One to the agreement with Shur-Way Moving and
Cartage, Libertyville, Illinois in the amount of $38,583.25.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. June Election Quote-Change order.pdf, 2. ShurWay Vendor Disclosure Form.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

5/5/2022 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

